
2023-24 Men’s Varsity Basketball Schedule
PRESEASON SCHEDULE

Day Date Opponent Site Time

Mon.-Sat. Nov. 13-18 Santa Ana Tournament Santa Ana TBA

Tue. Nov. 21 Troy Troy 6:00pm

Mon.-Sat. Dec. 4-9 El Dorado Tournament El Dorado TBA

Tue. Dec. 12 Valencia Yorba Linda 7:00pm

Wed.-Sat. Dec. 13-16 Loara Tournament Loara TBA

Fri. Dec. 22 Santa Fe Santa Fe 6:30pm

Tue.-Fri. Dec. 26-30 KSA Tournament Orlando, FL TBA

CENTURY CONFERENCE – CRESTVIEW LEAGUE

Wed. Jan. 3 Brea Brea 7:00pm

Fri. Jan. 5 El Modena Yorba Linda 7:00pm

Tue. Jan. 9 El Dorado El Dorado 7:00pm

Fri. Jan. 12 Foothill Foothill 7:00pm

Tue. Jan. 16 Canyon Canyon 7:00pm

Fri. Jan. 19 Villa Park Yorba Linda 7:00pm

Tue. Jan. 23 Foothill Yorba Linda 7:00pm

Fri. Jan. 26 Canyon Yorba Linda 7:00pm

Tue. Jan. 30 Esperanza Yorba Linda 7:00pm

Thu. Feb. 1 Villa Park Villa Park 7:00pm


